
660 SUPERMOTO FACTORY REPL. 03 <2003><EU><979930>
MASK, FENDERS

965

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 5730800700049 * NUMBER PLATE SMS 03 1.00

2* 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00

3* 57308007150 BUSHING FOR NUMBER PLATE SMS 1.00

4* 57308008000 SUPPORTING TUBE FOR GUIDE BOW 1.00

5* 57308009000 CLAMP DISC FOR CABLE GUIDE 03 1.00

6* 57301035000 SUPPORT FOR NUMBER PLATE 1.00

7* 57301025050 CABLE GUIDE SMS 2003 1.00

8 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00

9* 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 3.00

12 5730801000004 FENDER FRONT 660 SM FACTORY 02 1.00

18 59008019000 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 2000 EXC 1.00

20 50208020000 SPACER BUSHING 7X10X7,5 EXC 4.00

22* 0014050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=6 4.00

24* 5730801410049 FENDER REAR CARBON 03 1.00

27* 54603048200 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 4.00

28* 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 1.00

29 51005082200 RUBBER WASHER 5X21X3 2.00
* = New part


